July 17, 2023, Bacterial Sampling Data:

7/17/23
Enterococcus

Sampling River

Site Mile

Trenton 131.04 >600
Florence 122.4 >600
Torresdale  110.7 >600
E‘:_tsy ROSS  104.75 >600
Benjamin

Franklin Br. Sl e
Navy Yard ~ 93.2 107
Paulsboro  87.9 93
Eddystone  84.0 39
Marcus Hook 7g.1 33
Oldmans Pt. 74.9 27
Cherry Island 71 8
New Castle 66.0 58
Pea Patch ls. g0.6 30
Reedy Island 54.9 23
Liston Pt. 48.2 13
Smyrna River 44.0 27
Ship John 366 ND
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Mahon River 310 1

Elbow of
Crossledge 22.75 ND
Shoal

South of Joe

Flogger 16.5 ND
Shoal

South Brown

Shoal ND

35

35

35

35

ND

ND

ND

200

200

200

200

If results are flagged with the indicator "QC," the calculated precision between the analytical and
duplicate results is outside the quality control limit for this test. For additional details, contact

John.Yagecic@drbc.gov.

n/a = data not available
ND = non-detect
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